Distributor of Integrated Device Technology (IDT): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 932S421CFLF - IC PCIE GEN2 MAIN CLOCK 56-SSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Integrated Device Technology (IDT)Integrated Device Technology (IDT)
932S421CFLF932S421CFLF

L
aaa C
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
932S421CFLF Tubes 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
932S421CFLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
932S421CGLF Tubes 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932S421CGLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
“LF” after the package code denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
                            23 / 24                            23 / 24
Distributor of Integrated Device Technology (IDT): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 932S421CFLF - IC PCIE GEN2 MAIN CLOCK 56-SSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
23
Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
 ICS932S421C
1460E—08/25/09
Revision History
Rev. Issue Date Description Page #
A 4/15/2008 Initial Release -
B 9/17/2008 Updated electrical characteristics, PPM and clock period data Various
C 11/20/2008 Added 48MHz electrical char table. 9
D 6/9/2009
Corrected Byte 10 bits 4 and 5 to reserved.  For non-spread PCIe
applications see the 932S431. 15
E 8/25/2009
1. Updated Byte 3 table.
2. Added new ordering info table.
Various